Floor diffusers
T 1.3/6/EN/1
Type FB
In aluminium and plastic
The art of handling air
2
Contents · Description
Floor diffusers type FB can provide comfortable and energy-

With flow rate control adjustment
from the rear
Diffuser core and trim ring Order code
Materials Surface
Aluminium
die cast, deburred
and shot blasted
– FBA-1
painted black,
visible face skimmed FBA-3
visible face skimmed FBA-4
Polyamide dusty grey, similar to RAL 7037 FBK-1//0
black, similar to RAL 9005 FBK-2//0
Polyamide
flame retardant
to UL 94
dusty grey, similar to RAL 7037 FBK-1//V00
black, similar to RAL 9005 FBK-2//V00
1 1
2
4
1

Sound power level of the air-regenerated noise measured in
accordance with EN ISO 5135.
Order example
Order code
/FBA - 1 - V - KF - SM - A
ype
FBA Aluminium diffuser core
FBK Plastic diffuser core
Surface of diffuser core and trim
ring
FBA:
-1 Die cast, deburred
-3 Die cast, deburred, painted
black, visible face skimmed
-4 Die cast, deburred,
visible face skimmed
FBK:
-1 Dusty grey (similar to
RAL 7037)
-2 Black (similar to RAL 9005)
¹ Floor diffusers without swirl element only
have vertical air discharge
² Available only for the nominal size 200
³ Floor diffusers without a trim ring are supplied
with a spacing ring for functional reasons and
for height correction
150 / V00
wirl element, discharge direction¹
-V Vertical, adjustable
-H Horizontal, adjustable
-VF Vertical, fixed²
rim ring with spring clips³
None, no entry required
-KF With trim ring
Dirt trap
None, no entry required
-SM Flow rate control adjustment
from rear
-SV Flow rate control adjustment
from diffuser face
Plenum box
None, no entry required
-A With plenum box
Nominal size
150
200
Diffuser core and trim ring
Only for FBK:
Polyamide (PA 6),
no entry required
V00 Polyamide (PA 6-VO), flame
retardant in accordance
with UL 94
Accessories for type FBA and FBK nominal size 150
GA Multiple diffuser plenum box for 4 diffusers
GAM As GA, with flow rate control damper in side entry spigot
Make: TROX
Type: FBA-3-V-KF-SM-A/150